

WFLF Humanion Films FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 24TH JULY, 2009

PRODUCTION NEWS:

"Saving America's Horses" is at an exciting point in production. Many of the expert interviews are completed and acquisitions for artful B Roll footage are well underway. The next phase of production will include shooting footage of the horses on location and conducting a few more very exciting interviews.

WFLF Humanion Films is grateful for contributions, financial and in-kind support provided by Animal Law Coalition, American's Against Horse Slaughter, Animals Angels, Equine Welfare Alliance, Kaufman Zoning, IMA Studio Films, Humane Farming Association, MidAtlantic Horse Rescue, Beauty's Haven Farm & Equine Rescue, HSUS and others.

We are currently seeking funding through public <u>donations</u>. Donations go directly toward horse rescue and education. "We are sincerely honored for the strong showing of support and all donations are appreciated. Without the support of caring humanitarians animal supporters like you, we would not be able to bring this film to the public's attention, expose the truth and raise the public outcry needed to end this cruelty," says filmmaker, Katia Louise.

RECENT DEVELOPMENTS

Humanion Films is pleased to welcome Ellen Catherine Nash, Lisa Jacobson, Tonya Littlewolf, Dr. Nick Dodman, JoAnne Normile, Joy Aten and Valerie James-Patton as Associate Advisory Board Members on the film "Saving America's Horses".

ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS:

Paula Bacon

Laura Allen

John Holland

Nena Winand

Julie Caramante

Shelley Abrams

Vicki Tobin

Nancy Stanley

Elle-Cathryn Nash

Lisa Jacobson

Tonya Littlewolf

Nick Dodman

JoAnne Normile

Joy Aten

Valerie James-Patton

Contact:

Kate Dudley, Publicist

Email

Donation Information

Production Email

www.savingamericashorses.org



"Saving America's Horses" is crucial in raising awareness for federal legislation that would ban the slaughter and export of our American horses. The film will undoubtedly persuade public outcry to end this brutal and inhumane practice."

— Debra Lopez, Co- Founder AAHS, Associate Producer, "Saving America's Horses"